
                                                                                
BRITISH RIDING CLUBS FINAL RESULTS 2017                                                                                 
 NAF The Superflex SENIOR 70 SHOW JUMPING Team Results
 
 1st  MALVERN HILLS RIDING CLUB      0
JULIE JEFFES - HEDEFIELD ASH  
SARAH BOWNESS - TOBY  
LYDIA BURROWS - HAYESTOWN SAM E    
SARA STEPHENSON - LLEIDI SUSAN  
 
 2nd  POLNOON CASTLE RIDERS ASSOCIATION      8
GILLIAN MORRIS - PENTREFELIN CONSUELA  
ANDREA HIBBERT - DIAMOND CRUZ (EDEN)  
LAURA STIRRAT - HOLMSTEAD NO.1  
JENNIFER WISDOM - PENTREFELIN SERENA  
 
 3rd  CHILWORTH RIDING CLUB     10
JILLY BULL - DOOLIN JOHN  
MARIA HOARE - PRUSSIAN PRINZ  
HAYLEY VINCENT - HAYWARDS GOLDEN HEIGHTS  
CASSIE PENWARDEN - ROCK BURN  
 
 4th  NEWQUAY RIDING CLUB     12
SUE-JOY KEEPING - LANHYDROCK DOWNS REVENGE  
GEORGINA GILBERT - LISLARKIN ELEGANCE  
SAMANTHA GILBERT - TREWATERS LOTTA LUCK  
LYN PENROSE - NEWLANDS JADE  
 
 5th  NEWLANDS CORNER RIDING CLUB     14
JOANNA MARSH - RANMER ACHILLES 81000  
SARAH ROBERTS - CEOL NA MARA  
ALISON GREEN - BOOKHAMLODGE RONALDO  
  -  W/D  
 
 6th  SAFFRON WALDEN & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB     16
SUZANNAH ENGELMANN - JOKER  
SARAH HAMLETT - SIDNEY  
EMILY DUFF - CRIAFOL PRETTY PATCHES  
VICKY RUTHERFORD - PERCY  
 
 7th  WARLINGHAM & DISTRICT HORSE CLUB  21 (, 326.38)
ROBYN KITE - NAKITA SUNRISE  
THERESA LAWSON - FINDON FANDANGO  
JULIE DIAMOND - MILENSKA  
NIKKI FOWLER - LOTTIE E    
 
 8th  SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB  21 (, 340.68)
JOANNA BURNARD - MUGSHOT  
LAUREN GRIFFITHS - LLWYNGWILYM BONNIE  
LONI PERRY - REMEMBER ME POPPY  
DANIELLE DEDICOAT - GRANBY BEN NEVIS BOY  
 
 9th  DARLINGTON & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  28 (, 324.27)



CAROLYN NEWMAN - UP 'N' OVER  
DAVE PYBUS - MEADOWCROFT DOUBLE H  
HELEN WATERFALL-BROWN - HANDELS TUTTI FRUTTI  
CAROLINE CLAYTON - BRYNHEDYDD ESTELLE TILLY  
 
 10th  LADYLEYS RIDING CLUB  28 (, 329.73)
MANDY SALL - DOMINO  
SHARON ENNIS - STRATHORN EDWARD  
ZOE MCDONALD - LEXUS  
LEE-ANNE SIMPSON - TOBY  
 
 11th  HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON RIDING C     47
SARAH SHOEMARK - LORD FRANCIOS W/D  
CATRIONA PATERSON - MERES JUST A MO  
VICTORIA MORGAN - HOLLYWOOD HOUDINI  
ROZZY GOODJOHN - DAPHNE OF ATHENNY  
 
 12th  BECCLES & BUNGAY RIDING CLUB     58
LUCY FROST - KILCOGY DRIFTER  
CAROLINE OAKES - FOR A BRAVO  
JANE SALMON - ROCKY VII  
KERRY LAKE - MISTER JASPER  
 
 13th  SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE RIDING CLUB     76
LOUISE PEPPERDINE - LARRY  
SIAN LOVATT - BARRONTOP IGGY  
FELICITY SAINT - HOLME LODGE PETER PAN  
THERESA CLARKE - BALLINMORE BRENNA  
 
 NAF The Superflex SENIOR 70 SHOW JUMPING Individual Results
 
 ARENA 5 
 1st  SERENA REES - LORDSOAK CARAMEL SURPRISE - WEST OXFORDSHIRE 
RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 32.51)
 2nd  STEPHANIE MCLOUGHLIN - KINGS FIRECRACKER - CORNWALL TREC GROUP 
0 (0, 35.31)
 3rd  CATRIONA PATERSON - TITUS' LADY CHOCOLAT (LADY) - HOUGHTON AND 
HUNTINGDON RIDING C 0 (0, 38.71)
 4th  JOANNA MARSH - RANMER ACHILLES 81000 - NEWLANDS CORNER RIDING 
CLUB 0 (0, 41.42)
 5th  SANDRA FEAR - HEN-RI - ROGATE & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 
42.25)
 6th  JILLY BULL - DOOLIN JOHN - CHILWORTH RIDING CLUB 0 (0, 46.45)
 7th  DANIELLE DEDICOAT - GRANBY BEN NEVIS BOY - SOLIHULL RIDING 
CLUB 0 (0, 47.94)
 8th  MARIJE TERPSTRA - CERRIDWYN MAIRWENNA ANN - ARGYLL RIDING CLUB 
0 (4, 33.48)
 9th  JENNIFER WISDOM - PENTREFELIN SERENA - POLNOON CASTLE RIDERS 
ASSOCIATION 0 (4, 37.42)
 10th  SAMANTHA GILBERT - TREWATERS LOTTA LUCK - NEWQUAY RIDING CLUB 
0 (4, 39.42)
 11th  SARA STEPHENSON - LLEIDI SUSAN - MALVERN HILLS RIDING CLUB 0 
(4, 40.94)
 12th  SARAH BOWNESS - TOBY - MALVERN HILLS RIDING CLUB 0 (4, 41.26)



 13th  ROSIE BATES - PUT THE KETTLE ON - BILLERICAY & DISTRICT 
RIDING CLUB 0 (4, 43.44)
 14th  GILLIAN MORRIS - PENTREFELIN CONSUELA - POLNOON CASTLE RIDERS 
ASSOCIATION 0 (W/D  ,)
 15th  THERESA LAWSON - FINDON FANDANGO - WARLINGHAM & DISTRICT 
HORSE CLUB     1
 16th  SUZANNAH ENGELMANN - JOKER - SAFFRON WALDEN & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB 4 (,107.82)
 17th  JULIE JEFFES - HEDEFIELD ASH - MALVERN HILLS RIDING CLUB 4 (,
107.86)
 18th  ZOE MCDONALD - LEXUS - LADYLEYS RIDING CLUB 4 (,109.16)
 19th  LYN PENROSE - NEWLANDS JADE - NEWQUAY RIDING CLUB 4 (,109.43)
 20th  ROSEMARY PRICE - PAS DE DEUX II - EAST CLWYD RIDING CLUB 4 (,
112.37)
 21st  HAYLEY VINCENT - HAYWARDS GOLDEN HEIGHTS - CHILWORTH RIDING 
CLUB 4 (,113.01)
 22nd  NIKEE HUDSON - TWEMLOWS IMPERIAL STAR - WEAVER EQUESTRIAN 
RIDING CLUB 4 (,115.13)
 23rd  SARAH HAMLETT - SIDNEY - SAFFRON WALDEN & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB 4 (,115.66)
 24th  LESLEY CRAWHURST - ABBYSIDE LOKI - ROTHER VALLEY RIDING CLUB 
4 (,115.93)
 25th  CASSIE PENWARDEN - ROCK BURN - CHILWORTH RIDING CLUB     6
 26th  SARAH ROBERTS - CEOL NA MARA - NEWLANDS CORNER RIDING CLUB 7 
(,113.22)
 27th  KERRY LAKE - MISTER JASPER - BECCLES & BUNGAY RIDING CLUB 7 
(,124.14)
 28th  ALISON GREEN - BOOKHAMLODGE RONALDO - NEWLANDS CORNER RIDING 
CLUB 7 (,124.21)
 29th  FELICITY SAINT - HOLME LODGE PETER PAN - SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE 
RIDING CLUB 8 (, 84.87)
 30th  CAROLYN NEWMAN - UP 'N' OVER - DARLINGTON & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB 8 (, 97.65)
 31st  ROBYN KITE - NAKITA SUNRISE - WARLINGHAM & DISTRICT HORSE 
CLUB 8 (,104.50)
 32nd  LAURA STIRRAT - HOLMSTEAD NO.1 - POLNOON CASTLE RIDERS 
ASSOCIATION 8 (,111.16)
 33rd  MANDY SALL - DOMINO - LADYLEYS RIDING CLUB 8 (,117.04)
 34th  EMILY DUFF - CRIAFOL PRETTY PATCHES - SAFFRON WALDEN & 
DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 8 (,117.95)
 35th  CAROLINE CLAYTON - BRYNHEDYDD ESTELLE TILLY - DARLINGTON & 
DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 8 (,118.96)
 36th  VICTORIA MORGAN - HOLLYWOOD HOUDINI - HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON 
RIDING C 8 (,123.72)
 37th  LONI PERRY - REMEMBER ME POPPY - SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB     9
 38th  JULIE DIAMOND - MILENSKA - WARLINGHAM & DISTRICT HORSE CLUB 
12 (,105.83)
 39th  SUE-JOY KEEPING - LANHYDROCK DOWNS REVENGE - NEWQUAY RIDING 
CLUB 12 (,115.25)
 40th  SARAH RAYMOND - RIO - BERKELEY & DISTRICT RIDING CLUB 12 (,
118.66)
 41st  JOANNA BURNARD - MUGSHOT - SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB 12 (,120.49)
 42nd  CATRIONA PATERSON - MERES JUST A MO - HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON 
RIDING C 12 (,129.99)



 43rd  GEORGINA GILBERT - LISLARKIN ELEGANCE - NEWQUAY RIDING CLUB    
16
 44th  LAUREN GRIFFITHS - LLWYNGWILYM BONNIE - SOLIHULL RIDING CLUB 
20 (,106.52)
 45th  SAMANTHA HARGREAVES - NEW HOUSE PUZZLE - WEAVER EQUESTRIAN 
RIDING CLUB 20 (,108.40)
 46th  SHARON ENNIS - STRATHORN EDWARD - LADYLEYS RIDING CLUB 21 (,
103.53)
 47th  JANE SALMON - ROCKY VII - BECCLES & BUNGAY RIDING CLUB 21 (,
126.57)
 48th  THERESA CLARKE - BALLINMORE BRENNA - SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE 
RIDING CLUB    23
 49th  DAVE PYBUS - MEADOWCROFT DOUBLE H - DARLINGTON & DISTRICT 
RIDING CLUB 26 (,121.57)
 50th  MARIA HOARE - PRUSSIAN PRINZ - CHILWORTH RIDING CLUB 26 (,
127.46)
 51st  ROZZY GOODJOHN - DAPHNE OF ATHENNY - HOUGHTON AND HUNTINGDON 
RIDING C    27
 52nd  LUCY FROST - KILCOGY DRIFTER - BECCLES & BUNGAY RIDING CLUB 
30 (,127.63)
 53rd  LEE-ANNE SIMPSON - TOBY - LADYLEYS RIDING CLUB 30 (,131.65)
 54th  CAROLINE OAKES - FOR A BRAVO - BECCLES & BUNGAY RIDING CLUB    
31
 55th  HELEN WATERFALL-BROWN - HANDELS TUTTI FRUTTI - DARLINGTON & 
DISTRICT RIDING CLUB    32
 56th  ANDREA HIBBERT - DIAMOND CRUZ (EDEN) - POLNOON CASTLE RIDERS 
ASSOCIATION    36
 57th  LOUISE PEPPERDINE - LARRY - SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE RIDING CLUB    
64
 58th  VICKY RUTHERFORD - PERCY - SAFFRON WALDEN & DISTRICT RIDING 
CLUB    75
 59th  SIAN LOVATT - BARRONTOP IGGY - SOUTH LINCOLNSHIRE RIDING CLUB    
78


